

# 400478 - General Mills Gravy Mix Biscuit 1.5 lb

Biscuit gravy mix in an easy-to-use "just add water" format from General Mills. Formulated to produce a savory gravy with homemade taste and appearance in a cost-effective, 1.5 lb bulk format.



## MARKETING

Biscuit gravy mix in an easy-to-use "just add water" format from General Mills. 6-1.5 lb. bags per case.. Standard directions will produce 1.25 gal. of gravy per bag. Pour over biscuits or add sausage to make sausage gravy.. Consistent, scratch-like taste and superior results every time

## PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack
11031000	400478	10016000110318	6/1.5 LB

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
General Mills	GENERAL MILLS SALES INC.	Baking/Cooking Mixes (Shelf Stable)

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
10.600 LBR	9.00 LBR	No	United States	Yes	No

Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
11.870 INH	9.870 INH	6.750 INH	0.45800 FTQ	16x7	372 Days	32 FAH / 95 FAH

## HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep in a dry cool place. Gravy Mix is not ready-to-eat and must be thoroughly cooked before eating. To prevent illness from naturally occurring bacteria in wheat flour, do not eat raw gravy wash hands and surfaces after handling.

## SERVING SUGGESTIONS

Serve after preparation

# Nutrition Facts

40 Servings per container

**Serving Size** 100g

**Amount Per Serving**  
**Calories** 508.782

% Daily Value\*

**Total Fat** 31.912 %

Saturated Fat 8.965 g %

Trans Fat 0.056 g

**Cholesterol** 7.386 mg %

**Sodium** 2223.687 mg %

**Total Carbohydrates** 49.866 g %

Dietary Fiber 0.128 g %

Total Sugars 9.008 g

Includes 2.206 g Added Sugars %

**Protein** 5.527 g

Vitamin D 0.693 mcg %

Calcium 133.064 mg %

Iron 0.403 mg %

Potassium 222.761 mg %

\* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

## INGREDIENTS

MODIFIED CORN STARCH, SUNFLOWER OIL, PALM OIL, BUTTERMILK, MALTODEXTRIN, ENRICHED FLOUR BLEACHED (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SALT. CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: MODIFIED WHEY, SUGAR, SODIUM CASEINATE, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO AND DIESTERS, MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, SODIUM STEAROYL LACTYLATE, CARRAGEENAN, NATURAL AND ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, COLOR (YELLOW LAKES 5 & 6, YELLOWS 5 & 6).

## ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains'; MC = 'May Contain'; N = 'Free From'; UN = 'Undeclared'; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested'; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients'; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients'; NI = 'No Info'

- Milk - C
- Eggs - 30
- Soybean - 30
- Wheat - C
- Sesame - 30
- Pine Nuts - 30
- Cashews - 30
- Macadamia Nuts - 30
- Coconuts - 30
- Peanuts - 30
- Tree - 30
- Fish - 30
- Shellfish - NI
- Crustaceans - 30
- Almonds - 30
- Hazelnuts - 30
- Chestnuts - 30
- Pecan Nuts - 30

## PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

DIRECTIONS: 1. In a 6 quart (or larger) container, heat 3 quarts of water to boiling.2. In a different container, mix entire package = (24 oz.) with 5 cups of cool water and stir until lumps are dissolved.3. Add the mixture of step #2 to the boiling water and stir until the mixture returns to a boil.4. Remove from heat when the desired consistency is reached. -----  
Gravy Mix Water Yield-----  
24 oz. 4 quarts 1.25 Gal. 1 Bag plus 1 cup-----  
----- SAUSAGE GRAVYAdd cooked, crumbled sausage and drippings to prepared gravy.SERVING SUGGESTIONS--Basic white sauce, soup base and macaroni and cheese sauce.

## MORE INFORMATION

ⓘ Brazil Nuts - 30

ⓘ Pistachios - 30

ⓘ Walnuts - 30

ⓘ Molluscs - 30

# 400478 - General Mills Gravy Mix Biscuit 1.5 lb

Biscuit gravy mix in an easy-to-use "just add water" format from General Mills. Formulated to produce a savory gravy with homemade taste and appearance in a cost-effective, 1.5 lb bulk format.

## NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS



Calories	508.782
Protein	5.527 g
Total Carbohydrates	49.866 g
Sugars	9.008 g
Dietary Fiber	0.128 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	31.912
Trans Fat	0.056 g
Saturated Fat	8.965 g
Added Sugars	2.206 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	7.386 mg
Vitamin D	0.693 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	2223.687 mg
Calcium	133.064 mg
Iron	0.403 mg
Potassium	222.761 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

## NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS



ARTIFICIAL_SWEETENERS	FREE_FROM	HIGH_FRUCTOSE_CORN_SYRUP	FREE_FROM	MSG	FREE_FROM
TRANS_FAT	FREE_FROM	ENERGY	SOURCE_OF	VEGETARIAN	YES
KOSHER	YES				

## MORE IMAGES

